
SOUTHWEST STUDENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT
School Counselors (schedules, planning)

First Last Students Last Name Email Phone

Joan Birder M-R & Z mbirder@gbaps.org 920-492-2717

Amanda Millan A-E almillan@gbaps.org 920-492-2719

Ying-Jing Vang S-Y yvang@gbaps.org 920-492-2716

Susan Zehren F-L smzehren@gbaps.org 920-492-2718

School Social Workers (social/emotional)

First Last Students Last
Name

Email Phone

Anna Van
Schyndel

M-Z akvanschyndel@gbaps.org 920-492-2709

Janine Walch
Blohowiak

A-L jmwalch@gbaps.org 920-492-5582

School Psychologist

First Last Title Email Phone

Kaitlyn Stollberg School Psychologist mahovanicklarson@gbap
s.org

920-327-3416

Support Staff

First Last Title Email Phone

Melissa Larson
Hovanick

Career Center
Coordinator

mahovanicklarson@gbap
s.org

920-492-2652

Sue Rosek Administrative Asst. smrosek@gbaps.org 920-492-2652

Registrar @gbaps.org 920-492-2652

Career Coaches

First Last Title Email Phone

Lisa Kong Career Coach lbkong1@gbaps.org 920-366-2668

Sonny Soquet Career Coach sisoquet1@gbaps.org 920-412-9964

School Nurse

First Last Title Email Phone

Bonnie Baranczyk District Nurse bsbaranczyk@gbaps.org 920-615-3978


